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An Initiative of the Federal Ministry of
Education and Research

CLIENT II

International Partnerships for
Sustainable Innovations

Day 1| Thursday, 28 November 2024
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14:15

15:15

15:45

16:45

18:00

Registration & light lunch
Opening

Session 1 - Looking back at 14 years of
CLIENT funding measures

Session 2a — What have CLIENT projects
achieved? (Part 1)

Selected CLIENT II projects present the products and
results of their work

Coffee break & group photo

Session 2b — What have CLIENT projects

achieved? (Part 2)

Selected CLIENT Il projects present the products and results of
their work

Session 3 — How do international partners
view the co-operation and impact of
CLIENT?

Evening reception

@ Further information can be found on the conference website.

4] If you have any questions, please contact Sophia Stock
(info@bmbf-client.de).
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An Initiative of the Federal Ministry of
Education and Research

CLIENT II

International Partnerships for
Sustainable Innovations

Day 2 | Friday, 29 November 2024
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09:30

10:00

11:15

11:45

12:30
12:45

Welcome coffee

Keynote address

Session 4 — How can project results be
sustained in the long term?

Selected CLIENT projects present approaches for the
continuation of project results

Coffee break

Session 5 - Looking to the future: Shaping
the future of international innovation and
research cooperation

Conference closing
Light lunch

@ Further information can be found on the conference website.

4] If you have any questions, please contact Sophia Stock
(info@bmbf-client.de).
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